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Reprint of Scores -- Week 21
Lane 1 12 - The Latin Rollers   Week 21  2/18/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tim Cerny 133 96 145 122 157 424 712
Renne Najarro 184 50 184 151 224 559 709
Javier Lemus 196 39 184 211 186 581 698
Carlos Canchola 206 30 181 243 178 602 692

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 694 727 745 2166 2166

Handicap 215 215 215 645
Total 909 942 960 2166 2811

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 2.0 3.0 3.0 11.0 11.0

Total Points Won 2.0 4.0 4.0 15.0 15.0

Lane 2 23 - Spare Me   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Madelyn Fletcher 160 72 191 131 147 469 685
Ben Dela Cruz 151 80 a141 a141 a141 423 663
Daniel Rodriguez 185 49 163 189 139 491 638
Jerome Yanga 185 49 204 221 211 636 783

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 699 682 638 2019 2019

Handicap 250 250 250 750
Total 949 932 888 2019 2769

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 2.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0

Total Points Won 3.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 6.0
Lane 3 14 - The Big Steppers   Week 21  2/18/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Maya O'Hara 158 73 119 128 a148 395 614
Tori Hardison Jr 165 67 165 147 174 486 687
Alfonso III Alvarado III 168 64 165 124 152 441 633
Richard O'Hara 211 26 177 158 a201 536 614

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 626 557 675 1858 1858

Handicap 230 230 230 690
Total 856 787 905 1858 2548

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0

Total Points Won 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0

Lane 4 1 - Really!!   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ramon Gregorio 178 55 190 160 162 512 677
Rob Enriquez 184 50 267 183 148 598 748
Dan Barrett 184 50 201 196 222 619 769
Manny Cabading 214 23 225 268 236 729 798

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 883 807 768 2458 2458

Handicap 178 178 178 534
Total 1061 985 946 2458 2992

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0
Match Points Won 4.0 4.0 2.0 14.0 14.0

Total Points Won 5.0 5.0 3.0 19.0 19.0
Lane 5 15 - The Pack is Back   Week 21  2/18/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jim Ford 166 66 202 139 135 476 674
Kristin Jones 172 61 193 190 212 595 778
Rocky Russell 203 33 a193 a193 a193 579 678
Todd Brinker 194 41 181 132 153 466 589

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 769 654 693 2116 2116

Handicap 201 201 201 603
Total 970 855 894 2116 2719

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 6 9 - Balls of Steel   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Craig Yates 188 46 191 205 170 566 704
Fred Smith 181 53 217 136 171 524 683
Troy Guard 188 46 191 240 206 637 775
Nick Lopez 207 29 211 235 261 707 794

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 810 816 808 2434 2434

Handicap 174 174 174 522
Total 984 990 982 2434 2956

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0
Match Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0

Total Points Won 4.0 4.0 4.0 17.0 17.0
Lane 7 10 - Bowling Dawgz   Week 21  2/18/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ray Robinson 171 62 162 195 160 517 703
Becky Tanner 164 68 133 171 182 486 690
Mike Wheatley 204 32 205 213 178 596 692
Ryder Kho 200 36 160 203 155 518 626

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 660 782 675 2117 2117

Handicap 198 198 198 594
Total 858 980 873 2117 2711

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Total Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

Lane 8 22 - That's Some BowlShit   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Gilbert Rosas 172 61 173 169 203 545 728
Cherry Martinez 170 63 178 192 198 568 757
Chris Martinez 166 66 187 199 185 571 769
Gilbert Sabio 186 48 184 194 210 588 732

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 722 754 796 2272 2272

Handicap 238 238 238 714
Total 960 992 1034 2272 2986

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0
Match Points Won 4.0 3.0 4.0 15.0 15.0

Total Points Won 5.0 4.0 5.0 20.0 20.0
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Lane 9 13 - Strikers Island   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Long Kemple 202 34 174 202 212 588 690
Mike Morales 173 60 212 131 163 506 686
Harold Freeman 201 35 172 212 196 580 685
Will Kolbow 226 12 278 247 229 754 790

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 836 792 800 2428 2428

Handicap 141 141 141 423
Total 977 933 941 2428 2851

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 2.5 1.0 1.0 5.5 5.5

Total Points Won 3.5 1.0 1.0 6.5 6.5

Lane 10 5 - Wow Just Wow   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Lori Bennett 169 63 145 179 215 539 728
Oscar Rodriguez 171 62 209 201 181 591 777
Steve Malone 188 46 188 195 145 528 666
Jim Starks 198 37 218 279 214 711 822

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 760 854 755 2369 2369

Handicap 208 208 208 624
Total 968 1062 963 2369 2993

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 1.5 3.0 3.0 10.5 10.5

Total Points Won 1.5 4.0 4.0 14.5 14.5
Lane 11 16 - Rollin with Da Homies   Week 21  2/18/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Breanna Rivas 151 80 107 178 151 436 676
Steven Seigler 167 65 187 146 129 462 657
Manuel Rivas 197 38 193 232 234 659 773
James Harris II 199 36 192 175 259 626 734

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 679 731 773 2183 2183

Handicap 219 219 219 657
Total 898 950 992 2183 2840

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 1.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 1.0 2.0 4.0 9.0 9.0

Lane 12 7 - Bowling Stones   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tina Tuominen 161 71 181 138 138 457 670
Jesse Cortez 203 33 224 224 225 673 772
Cliff Graubard 208 28 193 237 190 620 704
Curtis Bowie 221 17 269 214 228 711 762

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 867 813 781 2461 2461

Handicap 149 149 149 447
Total 1016 962 930 2461 2908

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 3.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 4.0 3.0 1.0 12.0 12.0
Lane 13 3 - Pocket Pounders   Week 21  2/18/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nick Hernandez 177 56 124 164 124 412 580
Trevor Smith 199 36 167 177 171 515 623
Tyler Terich 204 32 209 201 237 647 743
Claude Robey 210 27 194 190 217 601 682

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 694 732 749 2175 2175

Handicap 151 151 151 453
Total 845 883 900 2175 2628

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 1.0 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0

Total Points Won 1.0 4.0 1.0 7.0 7.0

Lane 14 17 - Tuckin Fenpin   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ron Hageman Jr 194 41 232 146 170 548 671
Dune Nguyen 173 60 167 200 172 539 719
Fred Pascua 198 37 166 181 202 549 660
Josh Ford 199 36 217 176 264 657 765

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 782 703 808 2293 2293

Handicap 174 174 174 522
Total 956 877 982 2293 2815

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 3.0 1.0 3.0 10.0 10.0

Total Points Won 4.0 1.0 4.0 14.0 14.0
Lane 15 26 - Sandbaggers   Week 21  2/18/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jaden Leslie 188 46 221 164 205 590 728
Luis Torres 215 22 212 224 211 647 713
Lamont Gray 202 34 185 195 185 565 667
Raul Vasquez 205 31 183 204 224 611 704

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 801 787 825 2413 2413

Handicap 133 133 133 399
Total 934 920 958 2413 2812

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0
Match Points Won 1.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 1.0 2.0 4.0 11.0 11.0

Lane 16 6 - Just Bowl Baby   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Brian Valdovinos 149 81 201 160 138 499 742
Erika Valdovinos 113 114 a103 a103 a103 309 651
Charlie Valdovinos 167 65 160 191 160 511 706
Dominic Valdovinos 176 57 222 151 152 525 696

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 686 605 553 1844 1844

Handicap 317 317 317 951
Total 1003 922 870 1844 2795

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Match Points Won 3.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 8.0

Total Points Won 4.0 3.0 1.0 10.0 10.0
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Lane 17 24 - It Don't Matter   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Moises Moreno 124 104 165 168 133 466 778
Liohona Pahulu 169 63 a159 a159 a159 477 666
Phillip Foerster 196 39 237 176 195 608 725
Michael Diaz 205 31 242 216 248 706 799

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 803 719 735 2257 2257

Handicap 237 237 237 711
Total 1040 956 972 2257 2968

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 3.0 2.0 1.0 9.0 9.0

Total Points Won 4.0 3.0 1.0 13.0 13.0

Lane 18 19 - Only Hugz   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jesse Silva 171 62 152 137 206 495 681
Gina Burris 160 72 126 188 188 502 718
Vanessa Conner 147 83 119 138 169 426 675
Tevin Martin 182 52 248 192 200 640 796

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 645 655 763 2063 2063

Handicap 269 269 269 807
Total 914 924 1032 2063 2870

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 1.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 1.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 19 11 - Peace Love & Bowl   Week 21  2/18/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Garrett Preszler 226 12 232 258 201 691 727
Agnes Cruz 163 69 144 118 180 442 649
Horace Porch III 196 39 203 162 178 543 660
Daryl Rodriguez 206 30 248 224 176 648 738

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 827 762 735 2324 2324

Handicap 150 150 150 450
Total 977 912 885 2324 2774

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 3.0 1.0 0.0 5.0 5.0

Total Points Won 4.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 6.0

Lane 20 18 - Red White & Brew   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Joey Vazquez 186 48 202 223 197 622 766
Taylor Kiss 181 53 131 170 233 534 693
Alex Arguelles 197 38 178 204 189 571 685
Dave Francom Sr 201 35 201 193 180 574 679

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 712 790 799 2301 2301

Handicap 174 174 174 522
Total 886 964 973 2301 2823

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 1.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 11.0

Total Points Won 1.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 15.0
Lane 21 21 - Cranky Strokers   Week 21  2/18/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Cheryl Singson 163 69 134 160 142 436 643
Cherry Corpuz 154 77 163 138 142 443 674
Ron Corpuz 171 62 175 152 156 483 669
Fernando Cervantes 206 30 180 189 235 604 694

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 652 639 675 1966 1966

Handicap 238 238 238 714
Total 890 877 913 1966 2680

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Match Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0

Lane 22 8 - C4   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Jessica Alvarado 108 118 101 87 102 290 644
Michele Campos 138 91 151 169 162 482 755
Manuel Campos 126 102 109 137 150 396 702
Mychael Campos 170 63 a160 a160 a160 480 669

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 521 553 574 1648 1648

Handicap 374 374 374 1122
Total 895 927 948 1648 2770

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0
Match Points Won 3.0 3.0 3.0 12.0 12.0

Total Points Won 4.0 4.0 4.0 17.0 17.0
Lane 23 20 - Bada Bing   Week 21  2/18/2026

Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nichole Scammacca 167 65 180 167 138 485 680
John Scammacca 214 23 a204 a204 a204 612 681
Shellie Camarata 196 39 247 201 146 594 711
Kendall McIver 225 13 269 157 214 640 679

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 900 729 702 2331 2331

Handicap 140 140 140 420
Total 1040 869 842 2331 2751

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 0.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 4.0 2.0 0.0 9.0 9.0

Total Points Won 5.0 3.0 0.0 13.0 13.0

Lane 24 25 - Lost in Transition   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Agnes Greaves 176 57 144 128 173 445 616
Richard Trujillo 198 37 a188 a188 a188 564 675
Gary Montgomery 183 51 193 195 214 602 755
Andrew Greaves 203 33 177 179 222 578 677

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 702 690 797 2189 2189

Handicap 178 178 178 534
Total 880 868 975 2189 2723

Team Points Won 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 0.0 2.0 4.0 7.0 7.0

Total Points Won 0.0 2.0 5.0 8.0 8.0
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Lane 25 4 - Pin Hunters   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ken Monsen 183 51 182 147 140 469 622
Manuel Vasquez 163 69 135 172 200 507 714
Alex Garlets 172 61 190 163 198 551 734
Rodney Payne 214 23 211 264 289 764 833

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 718 746 827 2291 2291

Handicap 204 204 204 612
Total 922 950 1031 2291 2903

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 3.0 2.0 3.0 10.0 10.0

Total Points Won 4.0 2.0 4.0 14.0 14.0

Lane 26 2 - 10 Back   Week 21  2/18/2026
Old Old HDCP Old Old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nate Allen 197 38 191 158 212 561 675
Nancy Allen bk152 79 191 168 167 526 763
Dave Soto 191 44 137 267 192 596 728
Eddie Robinson 199 36 160 211 209 580 688

==== ==== ==== ==== ====
Scratch Total 679 804 780 2263 2263

Handicap 197 197 197 591
Total 876 1001 977 2263 2854

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Match Points Won 1.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 6.0

Total Points Won 1.0 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0
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